112
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L

www.nvcuk.com | +44 (0)121 457 6340
ALASKA T5 HF
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NAK114/T5 ALASKA 1X14WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK128/T5 ALASKA 1X28WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK135/T5 ALASKA 1X35WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK149/T5 ALASKA 1X49WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK154/T5 ALASKA 1X54WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK214/T5 ALASKA 2X14WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK228/T5 ALASKA 2X28WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK235/T5 ALASKA 2X35WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP
NAK249/T5 ALASKA 2X49WT5 NONCORROSIVE NOLAMP